
 
III Computer Application 

for Business 

2 1 2 4 75 30 70 100 

IV 
Principles of 
Management 

2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

V 
Career Excellence 
Program -I 

0 2 4 4 90 30 70 100 

 · Healthcare 
Economics 

        

 · Healthcare Policies 
& Governance 

        

   

TOTAL 
 

7 
 

9 
 

8 
2 
0 

 

360 
 

150 
 

350 
 

500 

Semeste r Course 
No 

Course Name L T P C Contac 
t Hours 

Interna 
l Marks 

End 
Semeste 
r Marks 

Total 
Mark 
s 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
II 

 

I 
Financial Management 
and decision making in 
Healthcare 

1 2 2 4 75 30 70 100 

II Healthcare Analytics 2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

 

III 
Material & Inventory 
Management in 
Healthcare 

 

 
2 

 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
4 

 

 
75 

 

 
30 

 

 
70 

 

 
100 

IV Ethics & Legal Aspects in 
Healthcare 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
4 

 
60 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

V 
Career Excellence 
Program -I 

 
0 

 
2 

 
4 

 
4 

 
90 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

 • Financial Modelling 
In Healthcare 

        

 • Healthcare Analytics         

   
TOTAL 

 
7 

 
9 

 
8 

2 
0 

 
360 

 
150 

 
350 

 
500 

 

PG Diploma in Hospital Administration 

Semeste 
r 

Course 
No 

Course Name L T P C Contac 
t Hours 

Interna 
l Marks 

End 
Semeste 
r Marks 

Total 
Mark 
s 

 
I 

I 
Business 
Communication 

1 2 2 4 75 30 70 100 

II Managerial Economics 2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 


